Woodbury
Harriman-Rte 17
Newburgh (I-84)
New Paltz
Kingston

Saugerties-East and West

Catskill

Coxsackie

Selkirk

Albany (Downtown) I-787

Albany (Northway) I-87,I-90
Schenectady (East) I-890

Schenectady I-88

Schenectady (West) I-890

Amsterdam
Fultonville
Canajoharie

Little Falls
Herkimer

Utica
Westmoreland-Rome
Verona-Rome
Canastota

Syracuse I-481
Syracuse (East)
Syracuse I-81
Electronics Pkwy
Syracuse-Liverpool
Syracuse (West) I-690
Weedsport
Waterloo

Geneva

Manchester
Canandaigua
Rochester (East) I-490
Rochester I-390
Leroy I-490
Batavia

Pembroke

16
17
18
19
20
21
21B
22
23
24
25
25A
26
27
28
29
29A
30
31
32
33
34
34A
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
48A

ENTRY
TRAFFIC

TOTAL

688,407
102,018
539,985
246,140
286,012
140,425
145,350
109,296
74,313
436,150
1,163,589
623,650
333,618
120,682
156,645
76,914
43,020
20,650
64,650
169,009
110,200
220,702
140,095
295,705
174,039
262,725
102,366
120,996
283,087
114,528
132,506
160,923
128,376
342,951
545,564
325,315
229,406
170,540
176,478

NEW YORK STATE THRUWAY AUTHORITY

MONTHLY TRAFFIC AND TOLL REVENUE REPORT BY PLAZA
MONTH OF OCTOBER, 2014

EXIT TRAFFIC

NON
PERMIT PASSENGER COMMERCIAL REVENUE TOTAL

19,104 526,427 107,700 1,879 655,110

4,756 98,937 6,693 1,196 111,582
31,003 437,951 79,559 4,189 552,702
16,206 223,704 13,456 1,847 255,213
24,123 253,448 19,246 2,150 298,967
14,385 108,535 7,307 1,471 131,698
18,031 116,950 11,207 1,631 147,819
25,613 65,305 12,334 920 104,172

9,950 51,927 10,340 1,072 73,289
55,931 334,897 34,829 7,242 432,899
75,621 1,007,157 96,745 7,713 1,187,236
51,523 535,760 20,834 3,636 611,753

5,223 264,239 51,842 2,277 323,581
15,629 95,502 11,215 1,139 123,485
25,326 116,008 16,773 2,177 160,284

6,455 41,150 24,768 1,162 73,535

5,476 30,443 3,665 1,008 40,592

2,143 16,405 2,858 372 21,778

5,340 54,502 6,693 1,001 67,536
11,193 131,480 21,335 2,016 166,024
14,480 89,182 7,724 1,117 112,503
22,708 180,554 15,649 3,022 221,933
28,055 93,037 8,875 1,894 131,861
35,190 241,681 28,112 1,736 306,719
22,099 134,366 21,122 1,914 179,501
16,868 209,337 34,268 1,504 261,977
13,612 85,913 7,333 1,171 108,029
10,776 86,551 8,841 540 106,708
19,387 216,572 39,428 1,357 276,744
15,610 80,535 13,713 1,158 111,016

9,948 93,264 30,752 733 134,697
13,718 127,463 18,619 943 160,743
16,860 97,180 9,175 1,314 124,529
22,815 290,033 14,602 1,410 328,860
37,630 502,595 27,498 1,383 569,106
29,968 246,001 44,409 1,458 321,836
13,589 189,265 25,835 1,389 230,078
15,842 121,919 25,532 3,634 166,927
13,054 119,640 35,731 952 169,377

TOLL REVENUE

PASSENGER ~ COMMERCIAL TOTAL
$1,866,046.93 $1,750,016.61 $3,616,063.
215,750.85 53,685.46 269,436.
757,079.35 700,725.50 1,457,804
392,856.15 97,578.57 490,434
476,102.46 144,636.38 620,738.
196,810.36 50,923.04 247,733.
254,233.03 100,470.07 354,703.
101,598.23 132,157.83 233,756.
68,144.00 80,597.01 148,741.
676,179.29 401,310.97 1,077,490.
1,670,873.00 1,338,863.07 3,009,736.
350,162.16 82,823.51 432,985.
91,882.44 352,349.98 444,232
189,352.59 106,655.67 296,008.
308,843.20 236,831.67 545,674
130,160.66 518,241.93 648,402
86,019.05 49,693.38 135,712
49,493.54 40,169.90 89,663.
168,246.00 83,682.10 251,928.
462,094 .44 365,248.23 827 ,342.
203,765.69 86,171.43 289,937
360,372.80 178,921.02 539,293.
158,326.07 80,590.87 238,916.
555,720.02 391,269.91 946,989.
196,057.36 270,315.38 466,372
475,814.41 535,933.74 1,011,748.
106,177.64 61,046.96 167,224.
106,067.02 87,176.65 193,243.
561,839.01 596,045.10 1,157,884
166,954.53 150,524.05 317,478.
221,841.75 575,326.24 797,167.
275,439.46 214,802.00 490,241.
156,390.28 91,347.66 247,737.
185,797.96 94,553.24 280,351.
807,936.26 290,308.10 1,098,244
571,438.18 575,435.99 1,146,874
328,741.52 215,429.73 544 ,171.
212,924 .38 213,379.07 426,303.
214,809.81 429,881.47 644,691.
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Depew
Buffalo I-290
Hudson-Renss.

(I-90)
Taconic Pkwy
Canaan (Mass Line)

**%* 15-50 INC B1-B3

Lackawanna

Blasdell

Hamburg

Eden-Angola

Silver Creek
Dunkirk-Fredonia
Westfield

Ripley (Penna. Line)

*%% 55-61

FINAL TOTAL

55
56
57
57a
58
59
60
61

ENTRY
TRAFFIC

TOTAL

366,404
827,910
235,822

76,657
365,796

11,449,614

769,022
245,087
206,860
79,010
79,347
143,058
23,304
290,126

1,835,814

13,285,428

NEW YORK STATE THRUWAY AUTHORITY

MONTHLY TRAFFIC AND TOLL REVENUE REPORT BY PLAZA
MONTH OF OCTOBER, 2014

EXIT TRAFFIC

NON

PERMIT PASSENGER COMMERCIAL REVENUE TOTAL
9,123 315,029 29,757 1,302 355,211
25,391 686,055 144,818 4,353 860,617
5,734 195,869 36,995 1,363 239,961
1,839 64,504 662 707 67,712
2,961 283,395 76,450 908 363,714
840,288 9,260,667 1,265,299 83,360 11,449,614
23,817 614,312 114,182 3,524 755,835
7,073 218,800 15,532 1,025 242,430
9,878 185,120 10,298 1,160 206,456
7,157 62,789 4,515 631 75,092
9,036 62,738 8,331 1,522 81,627
9,390 114,792 16,436 1,943 142,561
876 19,696 2,254 566 23,392
1,646 208,664 97,228 883 308,421
68,873 1,486,911 268,776 11,254 1,835,814
909,161 10,747,578 1,534,075 94,614 13,285,428

PASSENGER

$287,178.
1,878,205.
191,076.
55,381.
.23

1,082,234

$17,872,417.

744,782.
.93
.00

72,998
121,004

50,030.
.95

72,722

175,859.
.32

35,664

614,468.

$1,887,531.

$19,759,948.
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TOLL REVENUE

COMMERCIAL

$233,090.
2,527,163.
250,017
2,934
1,571,767

$16,410,0091.

1,329,592
58,183.
48,810.
14,802
51,044

109,430.
16,859.
1,362,050.

$2,990,774

$19,400,865.

67
14

.01
.11
.04

46

.46

61
28

.89
.73

73
21
17

.08

54

TOTAL

$520,268.
4,405,368.
441,093.
58,315.
2,654,001.

$34,282,5009.

2,074,375.
.54
.28
64,833.
123,767.
285,289.
52,523.
1,976,518.

131,182
169,814

$4,878,305.

$39,160,814
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